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City of Unalaska-Public Works

tcohenour@ci.unalaska.ak.us

907-581-1260 (Office)

Northern Alaska Contractors, LLC

PO Box 810 northernmechanical@gmail.com

Unalaska AK 99685 907-581-1512 (Office)

Calendar Construction Smokey Point Aleutian Concrete

PO Box 82 ryan.spac@gmail.com

Bow WA 907-359-1124 (Cell)

Builder's Exchange of Washington

2607 Wetmore Avenue tina@bxwa.com

Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303 (Office)

Construct Connect

John.Fermiza@ConstructConnect.com

323-602-5079 x73301 (Office)

Industrial Resources

dblyth@industrial-resources.com

Derian, Inc. 425-629-7002 (Office)

12735 Willows Rd. NE djensen@derianinc.com

Kirkland WA 98034 206-793-1178 (Cell)

Dodge Data & Analytics

Dodge Number 202000593332 projectdata@construction.com

Haskell Corporation ww.haskellcorp.com

360-676-7226 Office bgunderson@haskellcorp.com

360-734-5538 FAX 360-483.8188 Mobile

City of Unalaska -Purchasing, Clerks, City 

Manager's Offices, Department of Public 

Utilities-Water Division, DPW

LOCATION: Teleconference 1-888-204-5984 Access Code 5805914

PROJECT NAME:  Pyramid WTP Microturbines Project PRE-BID CONFERENCE:  May 14, 2020, @ 2:00 P.M.

CONSTRUCTION BID DATE:  May 28, 2020, @ 2:00 P.M.

4/27/2020

ADDENDA

x x

CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

DATE 

ISSUED
FIRM NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION

PROJECT MANAGER:  Tom Cohenour, DPW Director

CONSULTANT:  Rentricity, Taku, Regan

x x

x x

5/1/2020

5/7/2020

Tom Cohenour

Glenn Olson

Ryan Costanti

Tina Spah

John Fermiza

Dan Blyth

Derrick Jensen

4/28/2020

4/29/2020

4/29/2020

4/30/2020

4/30/2020

x x

x x

x x

x x

x x

5/20/2020 Brett Gunderson x x
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STG Incorporated & Alaska Crane STGIncorporated.com / AlaskaCrane.net

907-644-4664 Office dmyers@stgincorporated.com

907-348-4218 Direct 907-227-7133 Cell

5/20/2020

David Myers, Director 

of Business 

Development

x x

DATE 

ISSUED
FIRM NAME & ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION

ADDENDA

CITY OF UNALASKA ~ RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS
PROJECT NAME:  Pyramid WTP Microturbines Project PRE-BID CONFERENCE:  May 14, 2020, @ 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT MANAGER:  Tom Cohenour, DPW Director LOCATION: Teleconference 1-888-204-5984 Access Code 5805914

CONSULTANT:  Rentricity, Taku, Regan CONSTRUCTION BID DATE:  May 28, 2020, @ 2:00 P.M.
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